PV weidinger

Soldering tip conical 0,40mm (0,016")

Gold Plated Connector

Stainless Steel Shaft Lead-Free Tip

R

« Soldering tip series P

- for: TMT-2000PS, MFR-PS1100, MFR-PS2200, MFR-PS1K, MFR-PS2K

« RoHS compliant / lead-free

item number

model

manufacturer

manufacturer item number
length with packaging

width with packaging

height with packaging

length with packaging in inches
width with packaging in inches
height with packaging in inches
order unit

content unit

product series

temperature range °C
soldering tip or desoldering tip
tip length

tip length in inches

tip width

tip width in inches

tip shape

tip alignment

suitable handle

WL38019
P75C004
THERMALTRONICS
P75C004

174 mm

35 mm

12 mm

6.9in

1.4 in

0.5in

1 piece

1 piece
P-Soldering tip series, 350°C - 398°C
350 —398°C
soldering tip
10.4 mm

0.41in

0.4 mm

0.02in

conical

straight

SHP-P, SHP-PM
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